
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

C A R E E R  P A T H F I N D E R S  

THEATRE AND FILM DEGREE 

Students who graduate with the Bachelor’s degree in Theatre and Film may find employment opportunities in every 

aspect of the theatre and film worlds, from performance and technical production, directing, crewing, and editing, 

to general arts administration. A solid background in literature and theory may lead to further studies and teaching 

opportunities in a university or professional drama or film school. Some graduates establish careers in related work 

in public service and the broadcasting media. 

 

Caree r  Op t ion s  /  J ob  T i t le s  
(SOME MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL EDUCATION AND/OR TRAINING) 

 Actor/Actress (NOC 5135) 

 Acting Coach (NOC 5135) 

 Admissions Officer (NOC  1221) 

 Advertising/Marketing Specialist (NOC 1123) 

 Animal Talent Coordinator (NOC 5226) 

 Booking Manager (NOC 1123) 

 Broadcast Journalist (NOC 5231) 

 Casting Director (NOC 5131) 

 Community Affairs Worker (NOC 4212) 

 Critic (NOC 5123) 

 Development Officer/Fundraiser (NOC 1123) 

 Facilities Manager (NOC 0714) 

 Filmmaker (NOC 5131) 

 Foreign Correspondent (NOC 5231) 

 Human Resources Specialist (NOC 5131) 

 Journalist (NOC 5123) 

 Narrator (NOC 5135) 

 Paralegal (NOC 4211) 

 Production Crew Member (NOC 5227) 

 Professor (NOC 4011) 

 Screenwriter (NOC 5121) 



 
Sk i l l s  De ve lope d b y  The atre  and F i lm  Majo rs  

 Interpersonal awareness 

 Literacy and creative expression 

 Organization 

 Planning 

 Problem solving 

 Research  

 Technical skills  

 Time management 

 

Employe rs  /  Areas  o f  Emp lo yment  

 Advertising Agencies 

 Consulting Firms 

 Cultural Organizations 

 Educational Institutions 

 Government Agencies/Departments 

 Legal Profession 

 Media/Publishing/Telecommunications Industries 

 Museums/Galleries 

 Self Employed 

 

P ro fe ss ion al  Assoc iat ion s  an d Web si tes  

 Theatre and Film Fact Sheet http://uwinnipeg.ca/factsheets/docs/factsheet-theatre-and-film-t-f-stream.pdf  

 NOC Codes http://www5.hrsdc.gc.ca/NOC/English/NOC/2011/Welcome.aspx  

 The Alliance of Canadian Cinema, Television and Radio Artists http://www.actra.ca/  

 Alliance for Arts and Culture http://www.allianceforarts.com/  

 Canadian Actors Equity Association http://www.caea.com/EquityWeb/Default.aspx  

 Cultural Human Resources Council http://www.culturalhrc.ca/careersinculture/default-e.php  

 Canadian Council for the Arts http://canadacouncil.ca/  

 Canadian Film Centre (CFC) http://www.cfccreates.com/  

 Canadian Media Production Association http://www.cmpa.ca/about-cmpa/careers  

 Canadian Journal of Film Studies http://www.filmstudies.ca/journal/  

 The Drama League http://dramaleague.org/  

 Film Training Manitoba http://www.filmtraining.mb.ca/  

 International Society for the Performing Arts http://www.ispa.org/networking/  

 Manitoba Arts Council http://artscouncil.mb.ca/  

 On Screen Manitoba http://www.onscreenmanitoba.com/  

 Playbill.com http://www.playbill.com/   

 Toronto Film School http://www.torontofilmschool.ca/  

 Winnipeg Arts Council http://www.winnipegarts.ca/  

 ACI Manitoba http://www.creativemanitoba.ca/  
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